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Date: 26-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  719   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 2904  Recovered Today: 1241 

 

 Death Today: 04 
 

 Active Cases: 32880 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 13.96% R% Recovery Percentage: 46.45% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 65175  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022 : 30271 (46.45%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022 : 2243 (3.44%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022 : 83 (0.13%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 17901  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 19085  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022 : 617816  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 763 96 29204 19 2348 31552 1044 

Bageshwar 439 951 16786 127 1396 18182 272 

Chamoli 301 236 17271 6 1725 18996 249 

Champawat 910 526 23060 30 1297 24357 603 

Dehradun 6653 6826 133602 1016 23763 157365 1239 

Haridwar 5286 3930 158820 337 9717 168537 1146 

Nainital 680 906 30465 397 9115 39580 115 

Pauri Garhwal 1229 1229 28489 89 3677 32166 546 

Pithoragarh 229 286 18200 127 1564 19764 605 

Rudraprayag 418 693 10973 252 1265 12238 480 

Tehri Garhwal 254 491 12790 85 1635 14425 377 

US Nagar 1585 1490 60486 384 6805 67291 534 

Uttarkashi 338 241 12495 35 868 13363 450 

Total 19085 17901 552641 2904 65175 617816 7660 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 2348 1018 1179 2 155 

Bageshwar 1396 695 650 0 55 

Chamoli 1725 792 870 1 64 

Champawat 1297 625 655 0 20 

Dehradun 23763 9220 14387 50 241 

Haridwar 9717 5544 4057 9 137 

Nainital 9115 5178 3980 8 19 

Pauri Garhwal 3677 632 2181 8 863 

Pithoragarh 1564 581 902 2 91 

Rudraprayag 1265 316 876 0 73 

Tehri Garhwal 1635 389 1064 0 189 

U.S. Nagar 6805 4790 1809 3 227 

Uttarkashi 868 491 270 0 109 

Total 65175 30271 32880 83 2243 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 
50 

  

Kailash Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Govt. Doon Medical College, Dehradun 3 

   Total 4 

  

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

 
 

Note: 
 

1. From today (Date 26.01.2022) onwards in Health Bulletin Cumulative Data 

will be shown of third wave i.e. data since 01st Jan 2022. 

2. On every Monday, a detailed Health Bulletin will be published with data since 

15th March 2020. 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               26 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      711 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          19705 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8409692 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6891498 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     163328 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 2009 24266 379434 309408 6017 6001 9945 9426 118 9268 
Bageshwar 24 13492 185538 156204 2514 2479 2319 2299 157 7498 
Chamoli 481 16764 272872 253406 3987 4018 6486 6584 259 9041 
Champawat 115 10195 182075 165786 2244 2263 7472 7331 28 3556 
Dehradun 1461 74671 1548995 1311539 37233 34456 30634 28913 674 42640 
Haridwar 895 52414 1493224 1277134 17780 17580 48425 48277 206 21129 
Nainital 2766 39356 747642 626475 14185 13320 20093 19437 322 18002 
Pauri 3100 26350 447083 351360 7911 7650 7086 6548 240 11550 
Pithoragarh 1046 19598 324137 286020 4093 4057 8308 8144 108 8526 
Rudraprayag 10 10105 172140 144040 2463 2453 2688 2708 15 3914 
Tehri 3040 24811 395530 327939 6250 6292 4915 4996 125 8639 
US Nagar 1797 57646 1334439 1176832 12450 12469 34694 32979 200 12127 
Uttarkashi 197 13369 234907 206194 3461 3473 4986 5008 183 7438 

Total 16941 383037 7718016 6592337 120588 116511 188051 182650 2635 163328 


